

FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21362841

Data 03.06.2021 Scadent la 03.06.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

Capital soc. 990 RON
BUCURESTI sect. 3 str. ROTUNDA nr. 15 bl. H23 sc. 1 ap.
15

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,
NR.242, PARTER, CAMERELE C3, C4, C5

3086 / 22.07.2021

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	DB 12-601 JGHEAB METALIC 60X100MM 3M	ML	6.000	8.9000	53.40	10.15
2	DB 01-5509/12 PAPUC ALUMINIU 150/12	BUC	3.000	5.2000	15.60	2.96
3	DB 01-5506/10 PAPUC ALUMINIU 70/10	BUC	1.000	1.8000	1.80	0.34
4	CURB TE-075 TEAVA METALICA PG 3/4 UL797 L3 D21 3ML/BUC	BUC	2.000	27.7000	55.40	10.53
5	LV LPCB104 BUTON CU REVENIRE ROSU	BUC	6.000 ✓	8.5000	51.00	9.69
6	LV LPXAU120 ADAPTOR SELECTOR MONTAJ USA	BUC	6.000 ✓	2.5000	15.00	2.85
7	LV LPXC01 CONTACT AUXILIAR 1NC	BUC	6.000 ✓	5.5000	33.00	6.27
8	LV LPXC10 CONTACT AUXILIAR 1NO	BUC	6.000 ✓	5.5000	33.00	6.27
9	LV LPZP1A8 CADRU BUTON PT IP65 M22	BUC	6.000 ✓	23.5000	141.00	26.79
10	COLIER CABLU ALB 550X9 MM 100 BUC/SET	SET	4.000 ✓	39.5000	158.00	30.02
11	COLIER CABLU ALB 350X3.6 MM	BUC	4.000 ✓	8.5000	34.00	6.46
12	DB 01-612 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 200X3.6 MM (100 BUC)	BUC	4.000 ✓	5.4000	21.60	4.10
13	DB 01-610 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 150X3.6 MM (100 BUC)	BUC	4.000 ✓	4.5000	18.00	3.42
14	DB 9-1110 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA	BUC	20.000 ✓	1.7000	34.00	6.46
15	20755 CORP ILUMINAT LED 12W CU SENZOR IR 360GR 260MM	BUC	4.000 ✓	50.5500	202.20	38.42
16	LG 039598 MARKER NEGRU VIKING 3	BUC	4.000 ✓	13.5000	54.00	10.26
17	MYF 16 CONDUCTOR FLEXIBIL GALBEN-VERDE	ML	80.000 ✓	8.1500	652.00	123.88
					1 573.00	298.87

1 871.87